HOCKEY MANITOBA CUP - DIVISION 7 A/B

PRESENTED BY BOSTON PIZZA

April 14-16, 2023

Friday
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14
Apr-14

Saturday
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15

Sunday
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16

Teams

TIME
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM

1:10 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

4:40 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM

TIME
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
12:05 PM
12:20 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
8:05 PM
8:25 PM

TIME

8:10 AM
8:30 AM
1:15 PM
2:05 PM
3:20 PM
5:45 PM

Berens River Spitfires

Birtle Old Puckers
Brandon 68's
Brandon Atomjets
Churchill Treeliners
Coulee Bandits

Oakbank Crippled Crows
Pinawa/LDB Thundercats

RINK

hockey for all centre - Subway

hockey for all centre - MBT

hockey for all centre - Flynn

Dakota Community Centre - South Rink
Canlan Sports - Rink 2

hockey for all centre - Scotia

Dakota Community Centre - North Rink
Canlan Sports - Rink 1

Canlan Sports - Rink 2

Dakota Community Centre - North Rink
Canlan Sports - Rink 1

Dakota Community Centre - South Rink

RINK

Dakota Community Centre - South Rink
hockey for all centre - Scotia

hockey for all centre - Flynn

Canlan Sports - Rink 2

hockey for all centre - Subway
hockey for all centre - MBT
hockey for all centre - Scotia
Canlan Sports - Rink 2

hockey for all centre - MBT
hockey for all centre - Scotia
hockey for all centre - Subway
hockey for all centre - Scotia

RINK

hockey for all centre - MBT
hockey for all centre - Scotia
hockey for all centre - Scotia
hockey for all centre - MBT
hockey for all centre - Subway
hockey for all centre - Subway

Rivers Lightnings
Rossburn Hornets
Starbuck Hangovers
The Pas/OCN T-Birds
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Winnipeg Prickly Pears
Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs
Yorkton A's

GAME POOL

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

> > > > W W W w

& cup

Home

Winnipeg Prickly Pears
Berens River Spitfires
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Birtle Old Puckers
Coulee Bandits

Brandon Atomjets

The Pas/OCN T-Birds
Starbuck Hangovers
Winnipeg Prickly Pears
Oakbank Crippled Crows
Birtle Old Puckers
Brandon 68's

Home

Brandon Atomjets
The Pas/OCN T-Birds
Rossburn Hornets
Rivers Lightnings

Away

Oakbank Crippled Crows
Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs
Brandon 68's
Pinawa/LDB Thundercats
Churchill Treeliners
Yorkton A's

Rossburn Hornets

Rivers Lightnings
Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs
Berens River Spitfires
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Pinawa/LDB Thundercats

Away

Coulee Bandits
Churchill Treeliners
Starbuck Hangovers
Yorkton A's

Teams seeded into A (1st-8th) & B (9th-16th) Categories

GAME POOL Home

25
26
27
28
29
30

B

> W > > W

Away



	Div 7

