HOCKEY MANITOBA CUP - DIVISION 7 A/B

PRESENTED BY BOSTON PIZZA

April 14-16, 2023



Friday	ТІМЕ	RINK	GAME		Home	Away
Apr-14	11:00 AM	hockey for all centre - Subway	1		Winnipeg Prickly Pears	Oakbank Crippled Crows
Apr-14	11:00 AM	hockey for all centre - MBT	2		Berens River Spitfires	Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs
Apr-14	12:30 PM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	3		Winnipeg Nuclear Winter	Brandon 68's
Apr-14	12:40 PM	Dakota Community Centre - South Rink	4		Birtle Old Puckers	Pinawa/LDB Thundercats
Apr-14	1:10 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 2	5		Coulee Bandits	Churchill Treeliners
Apr-14	1:40 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	6		Brandon Atomjets	Yorkton A's
Apr-14	2:30 PM	Dakota Community Centre - North Rink	7		The Pas/OCN T-Birds	Rossburn Hornets
Apr-14	2:40 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 1	8		Starbuck Hangovers	Rivers Lightnings
Apr-14	4:40 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 2	9		Winnipeg Prickly Pears	Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs
Apr-14	6:00 PM	Dakota Community Centre - North Rink	10		Oakbank Crippled Crows	Berens River Spitfires
Apr-14	6:10 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 1	11		Birtle Old Puckers	Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Apr-14	6:30 PM	Dakota Community Centre - South Rink	12		Brandon 68's	Pinawa/LDB Thundercats
Saturday	ТІМЕ	RINK	GAME	POOL	Home	Away
Apr-15	10:20 AM	Dakota Community Centre - South Rink	13		Brandon Atomjets	Coulee Bandits
Apr-15	10:50 AM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	14		The Pas/OCN T-Birds	Churchill Treeliners
Apr-15	12:05 PM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	15		Rossburn Hornets	Starbuck Hangovers
Apr-15	12:20 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 2	16		Rivers Lightnings	Yorkton A's
Apr-15	Teams seeded into A (1st-8th) & B (9th-16th) Categories					
Apr-15	4:30 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	17	В	Quarter-Final 1 B	12th vs 13th
Apr-15	4:30 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	18	В	Quarter-Final 2 B	11th vs 14th
Apr-15	4:50 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	19	В	Quarter-Final 3 B	10nd vs 15th
Apr-15	5:00 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 2	20	В	Quarter-Final 4 B	9th vs 16th
Apr-15	6:50 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	21	А	Quarter-Final 1 A	1st vs 8th
Apr-15	7:15 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	22	А	Quarter-Final 2 A	2nd vs 7th
Apr-15	8:05 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	23	А	Quarter-Final 3 A	3rd vs 6th
Apr-15	8:25 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	24	А	Quarter-Final 4 A	4th vs 5th
Sunday	ТІМЕ	RINK	GAME	POOL	Home	Away
Apr-16	8:10 AM	hockey for all centre - MBT	25	В	Semi-Final 1 B	Highest Seed vs Lowest Seed
Apr-16	8:30 AM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	26	В	Semi-Final 2 B	Mid-High Seed vs Mid-Low Seed
Apr-16	1:15 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	27	А	Semi-Final 1 A	Highest Seed vs Lowest Seed
Apr-16	2:05 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	28	А	Semi-Final 2 A	Mid-High Seed vs Mid-Low Seed
Apr-16	3:20 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	29	В	Championship Final B	Winners of GM25 & GM26
Apr-16	5:45 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	30	А	Championship Final A	Winners of GM27 & GM28

Teams

Berens River Spitfires Birtle Old Puckers Brandon 68's Brandon Atomjets Churchill Treeliners Coulee Bandits Oakbank Crippled Crows Pinawa/LDB Thundercats Rivers Lightnings Rossburn Hornets Starbuck Hangovers The Pas/OCN T-Birds Winnipeg Nuclear Winter Winnipeg Prickly Pears Winnipeg Raise-R-Backs Yorkton A's